ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
08025DA-12Q-BLD NMB 12V 0.82A waterproof
cooling fan
SKU: 08025DA-12Q-BLD
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
oof-cooling-fan/
Product Description
The NMB 08025DA-12Q-BLD is an extremely high-performance 12V DC axial fan, precisely
measuring 80mm x 80mm x 25mm, and manufactured by NMB Technologies Corporation. This
fan is engineered for the most demanding cooling applications, where maximum airflow and
static pressure are absolutely critical. It features robust ball bearings, ensuring a long and
reliable operational lifespan of 70,000 hours at 40°C.
Drawing a significant 0.82A of current, this fan consumes 9.84W of power. It operates at an
exceptionally high speed of 8500 RPM, delivering an impressive 90.0 CFM of airflow and
generating considerable static pressure of 0.95 inches of H2O. Due to its powerful performance,
it produces a noticeable noise level of 62 dBA. This model comes with 2-wire leads for power
connection, focusing on direct power delivery. The NMB 08025DA-12Q-BLD is an excellent
choice for cooling high-density server racks, powerful networking equipment, industrial control
systems, and other critical electronics that require extreme cooling performance and
unwavering reliability to maintain optimal operating temperatures.
08025DA-12Q-BLD new original genuine NMB 12V 8CM energy storage waterproof cooling fan
Model: 08025DA-12Q-BLD
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 80mm x 80mm x 25mm
Nominal Voltage: 12V DC
Current: 0.82A
Power Consumption: 9.84W
Speed: 8500 RPM
Airflow: 90.0 CFM
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Static Pressure: 0.95 In H2O
Noise Level: 62 dBA
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Life Expectancy: 70,000 Hours (at 40°C)
Termination: 2-wire leads
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller Material: Plastic
Features: Auto Restart, Polarity Protection.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: